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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/speaker-bluetoothxboom-xg2tbk-1g-p-39179.html

Speaker BLUETOOTH/XBOOM

XG2TBK Lg

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Unit Box Length
USB type C

Opis

Funkcje gtosnika

Nazwa modelu

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Width
Unit Box Height
ManufacturerCode
Bluetooth

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Wymiary
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto

Full Description Line

202,15 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1433332
8806084417817
0.125

1

LG XBOOM Go XG2T Mini
Portable Bluetooth Speaker
Compact Design - take it
wherever you go

Sound Boost - powerful
audio from a small device
Attach anywhere -
convenient string for
connecting to bag and more
Rugged design - Military-
grad

Bezprzewodowy

XG2TBK

20

0.28 kg

85182100

SPE

26.8 cm

29.5cm

0.065
0.13
XG2TBK
Tak

www.lg.com/hk_en/speakers/
xboom-go/xg2tbk/

94 x 98 x 46 mm
0.001384 cubm
0.48 kg

XG2TBK|Speaker features Wi
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Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego

Opis produktu

LG XBOOM Go XG2T Mini Portable Bluetooth Speaker

Compact Design - take it wherever you go

Sound Boost - powerful audio from a small device

Attach anywhere - convenient string for connecting to bag and more
Rugged design - Military-grade toughness

Waterproof IP67 - protected from submersion in water

Long battery life - 10 hours means you can enjoy music without worry

reless|1xUSB-
C|Bluetooth|Dimensions 94 x
98 x 46 mm

35cm

9.6 kg
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